MERCRUISER (5.0L EFI GM 205%-8 1333-2001]

A= CLOSED COOLING ONLY
B = USE WITH RISER KITS

. < ExH. MAMIFOLD & EXHALUST ELBOW b w
Serial Mbr Fange: 0L331631 THRU OL331650()
1 Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
1 BEOZ464 10| MAMIFOLD ASSEMBLY-ExHALST|1 [STARBOARD)
2 22 BE1187| PLUG-FIFE [3/4-14) a
3 27 33395 | GASKET 2 24
4 10 B3I7V28|SCREW [3/8-16 % 4-5/8 1N ] a
5 27 BE3726| GASKET 2 [USE WITH RISER KITS)
f 22 8069264 1 |ELE QW -DRAIN 2
7 22 S0EE02A 1| PLUG-DRAIN 2
g 25 32509 QUAD RING 2 2
3 8073584 2 |ELB O ASSEMBLY-EXHAUST |2
10 22 861187 PLUG-PIFE (3/4-14) 2
11 10 43749 5CREW [3/8-16 = 5-3/4 IN] g
11 10 43749 | SCREW [3/8-16 = 5-3/4 IN] 4 SWwWiSS EMISSIONS [BSOT & Sak
11 10 843504 | SCREW [3/8-16 X 1-1/21M.] !
12 933204 5/ RISER EXTEMSION KIT [3)) 1 EACH KIT COMTAINS 2 RISERS
12 933224 7| RISER EXTENSION KIT [B)) 1 EACH KIT COMTAINS 2 RISERS
13 22 41622| PLUG-FIPE [3/4-14) 2
14 22 32802 2| PLUG-PIFE [1/8-27) 2
15 12 46132 ‘WASHER 4/8 USE WITH 3 IM. RISER
16 11 46335 MWUT [3/8-24) 48 USE “WITH 3 IM. RISER
17 16 11375 STUD [3/8% 9-3/8 M) 4/ USE “wITH 3 IM. RISER
18 10 14315 |5CREW [3/8-16 = 4-1/4 [N ] 4 Sw155 EMISSIONS [BS01 & 54
18 10 12244 SCREW [3/8-16% 1IN, a2 USE WITHE IM. RISER
19 218598T| BRACKET-RISER 1 USE WITH E IM. RISER
20 10 TEROE| SCREW [1/4-20%1-1/41M.) 3 USE WITH E IM. RISER
21 23 A0E581| SPACER f USE WITH B IM. RISER
22 12 30462 ‘WASHER 3 USE WITHE IM. RISER
23 11 B4015| MWUT [1/4-20] 3 USE WITHE IM. RISER
- 27 861246498 | GASKET SET-EMGINE OWERHALL |1




